

PAGE 1 of 1			BID TAB OF QUOTES FOR BID OPENING 2/18/2021 2021 MEDINA COUNTY MOTORPAVE ROAD BID MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MELWAY PAVING 7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
253	578	C.Y.	Pavement Repairs – 4" Average Depth	\$180.00	\$104,040.00	\$185.00	\$106,930.00	
254	12288	S.Y.	Bituminous Pavement Planning (2" Average, 4" for Neff Road)	\$6.00	\$73,728.00	\$2.00	\$24,576.00	
CS405	6102	Tons	57/67 Limestone Mix Aggregate	\$50.00	\$305,100.00	\$48.00	\$292,896.00	
CS405	100684	Gals.	CMS-2 Mix Oil @ 16.5 Gals/Ton	\$2.00	\$201,368.00	\$1.85	\$186,265.40	
CS405	394	Tons	No. 8/9 Limestone Choke @ 10 Lbs/S.Y.	\$20.00	\$7,880.00	\$21.00	\$8,274.00	
407	1,115	Gals.	SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat	\$2.00	\$2,230.00	\$1.90	\$2,118.50	
422	43303	Gals.	CRS-2 Bit. Latex Modified Seal Coat Applied @ 0.55 Gals/S.Y.	\$2.15	\$93,101.45	\$1.96	\$84,873.88	
422	787	Tons	No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Applied @ 20 Lbs/S.Y.	\$75.00	\$59,025.00	\$77.00	\$60,599.00	
441	643	C.Y.	2" 448 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt	\$360.00	\$231,480.00	\$160.00	\$102,880.00	
441	30	C.Y.	Asphalt Concrete Driveway Wedging & Bridge Approaches	\$325.00	\$9,750.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	
614	14.11	Miles	Temp. Center Line, Class 1	\$980.00	\$13,827.80	\$795.00	\$11,217.45	
614	1	Lump	Maintenance of Traffic	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	
617	1864	Tons	24" Crushed Berm Material (2' Depth)	\$28.00	\$52,192.00	\$35.00	\$65,240.00	
624	1	Lump	Mobilization	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
642	7.52	Miles	Yellow Painted Center Line, Class 1	\$875.00	\$6,580.00	\$795.00	\$5,978.40	
642	8.66	Miles	Edge Line, Class 1	\$660.00	\$5,715.60	\$450.00	\$3,897.00	
642	151	L.F.	24" White Painted Stop Line, Class 1	\$4.50	\$679.50	\$3.75	\$566.25	
642	2.00	EA	Railroad Symbol Markings, Type 1	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>\$1,192,147.35</b>		<b>\$1,004,211.88</b>	